
Bluetooth Version

Speaker Unit     

Speaker Output   

Connectivity     

LED Lights       

Microphone Included

Charging           

FM Radio           

Battery Capacity   

Music Playback Time

Charging Time      

Frequency Response 

FM Frequency response

Sensitivity          

Operating Distance   

Dimensions           

Product Weight

v5.2

4"x2 full range Woofer

30W PMPO

Bluetooth, Aux, Mic-IN, USB Flash, TF, TWS & FM Radio

Yes

Yes- Wired

DC 5V 1A

Yes

3.7V 2400mAh

Upto 3hrs*

2-3hrs

120Hz-20kHz

87.5-108mHZ

≥75dB

10m

174x153x370mm

2.5Kg

* Playtime may vary based on volume levels and input source.

Item Code:EGO-SP-009
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