

BASS BOMBER

BLUETOOTH AUDIO SYSTEM













X-Bass

















Specification:	Item Code:EGO-SP-009
Bluetooth Version	v5.2
Speaker Unit	4"x2 full range Woofer
Speaker Output	30W PMPO
Connectivity	Bluetooth, Aux, Mic-IN, USB Flash, TF, TWS & FM Radio
LED Lights	Yes
Microphone Included	Yes- Wired
Charging	DC 5V 1A
FM Radio	Yes
Battery Capacity	3.7V 2400mAh
Music Playback Time	Upto 3hrs*
Charging Time	2-3hrs
Frequency Response	120Hz-20kHz
FM Frequency response	87.5-108mHZ
Sensitivity	≥75dB
Operating Distance	10m
Dimensions	174x153x370mm
Product Weight	2.5Kg

^{*} Playtime may vary based on volume levels and input source.